

## Wies'n Pretzel (Item no. 148)

### Wies'n Pretzel

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, salt, rape fat, RYE FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, baking enzyme, emulsifier diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator(calcium carbonate, calcium phosphate), flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, pretzel lye (acidity regulator sodium)  
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN

#### Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024